[image: ]
2020 Business Booth Application
Business Information


Name:



Address:





City, State:

Zip Code:





Phone:

Email:














Check box of event(s) that your business will have a booth at:
	√
	Event
	Date
	Time
	Booth Fee

	□
	Eggstravaganza 
	Saturday, April 11
	9am – 4:30pm
	FREE

	□
	Member Appreciation Night
	Thursday, May 21
	6pm – 9pm
	$30

	□
	Music at the Zoo: Johnny Russler and the Beach Bum Band
	Friday, June 26
	5:30pm – 9pm
	$60

	□
	Music at the Zoo: Hotel California
	Saturday, June 27
	5:30pm – 9pm
	$60

	□
	Animal Crackers Concert: The Flat Cats
	Wednesday, July 8
	5:30pm – 9pm
	$60

	[bookmark: _GoBack]□
	Animal Crackers Jr. Concert: Ralph’s World
	Friday, July 10
	6pm – 8pm
	$60

	□
	Animal Crackers Concert: Cindy Bradley
	Wednesday, July 22
	5:30pm – 9pm
	$60

	□
	Animal Crackers Concert: Chicago Tribute Anthology
	Wednesday, August 5
	5:30pm – 9pm
	$60

	□
	Animal Crackers Jr. Concert: Imagination Movers
	Friday, August 7
	6pm – 8pm
	$60

	□
	25th Annual Car, Truck, and Bike Show
	Sunday, August 16
	9am – 4pm
	$30

	□
	Animal Crackers Concert: Walter Beasley
	Wednesday, August 19
	5:30 pm – 9pm
	$60

	□
	Zoo Brew
	Saturday, September 26
	TBD
	$60

	□
	Boo at the Zoo
	Saturday, October 24
	9am – 4:30pm
	FREE



Business will provide craft, candy, food or some sort of tangible gift for kids at booth. Maximum of 2 booth attendants allowed. Attendants must be at least 18 years of age.
See payment arrangements below. Email clocke@racinezoo.org completed application, Zoo Access Form, and list of booth attendants at least one week prior to event date.

Payment Information

Credit/Debit Information:
VISA
MasterCard
Discover
American Express






Amount:
$
Exp:

3 Digit Security Code:



Card Number:



Signature:










Please return completed form to Special Events/Sales Manager Chelsea Locke at clocke@racinezoo.org 
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Zoo Access Form
Information


Business/Group Name:



Contact Person:



Address:





City, State:

Zip Code:





Phone:

Email:















	
	
	

	Date of event:
	
	

	
	

	Reason for access:
	

	

	

	

	



	Name
	Time arriving at Zoo

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Please return completed form to Special Events/Sales Manager Chelsea Locke at clocke@racinezoo.org.
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